
COLLEGE ASSOCIATION MEETING 
May 16, 2018  

Respondents: Delwar Khan, Colleen Barry, Phuong Vo, Nicholas Fuchs, Amity Lui, 
Tatyana Gleyzer, Teneia Wooten, Robert Hassel, Joseph Fantozzi, Clay Williams and 
Ana Aparicio Calderon 
 
Guests: Miesha Smith (Chair, non-voting member), Nicole Hector-Hutchinson (non-
voting member of the College Association Office) 
 

 

1. Approval of Minutes 
     

2. New Business 
 

3. Budgets 
EARMAR 
LATE SUBMISSIONS  
 
C.A. Fund 
GSA Clubs 
Performing Arts Clubs  
Publications 
TGIF Clubs 
LATE SUBMISSIONS   

       USG Clubs 
LATE SUBMISSIONS   
 

4. Line Transfer/Budget Modification  
Artemis Hellenic    $       423.82 Unanimously Approved 
Himalayan Club    $       350.00 Unanimously Approved 
Macro Social Work Student Network $         94.50 Unanimously Approved 
Muslim Student Assoc. - CA Fund $    3,438.15 Unanimously Approved 
National Honor Society for Dance Arts $       350.00 Unanimously Approved 
OliveTree Review    $       344.30 Unanimously Approved 
Paths To Animal Liberation  $       400.00 Unanimously Approved 
Photographers Collective   $       209.90 Unanimously Approved 
UNICEF initiative    $       600.00 Unanimously Approved 
WHCS Radio    $   2,811.21Unanimously Approved* 
LATE SUBMISSIONS 
 

5. Line Transfers 
Accounting Society   $       500.00 Unanimously Approved 
American Medical Student Association  $       223.00 Unanimously Approved 
Haitian Student Association  $       440.00 Unanimously Approved 
Intonation     $       564.50 Unanimously Approved 
Investment and Trading Society  $       400.00 Unanimously Approved 
Muslim Student Association  $       408.15 Unanimously Approved 
NAMI on Campus    $         30.00 Unanimously Approved 
Performing Arts – Clubs   $       500.00 Unanimously Approved 
Performing Arts – IN 1   $       305.00 Unanimously Approved 
Performing Arts – IN 8   $       315.54 Unanimously Approved 



Sustainability Project   $       468.11 Unanimously Approved 
Wistarion     $  10,000.00 Unanimously Approved 
LATE SUBMISSIONS 
 

6. Budget Modification 
African Student Union   $      153.83 Unanimously Approved 
Medical Lab Science Club  $      425.93 Unanimously Approved 
Mind Body Spirit Alliance  $      400.00 Unanimously Approved 
EYESpeak     $      900.00 Unanimously Approved 
Performing Arts – IN 20   $      218.12 Unanimously Approved 
Society for Bioethics and Medicine $      130.00 Unanimously Approved 
TGIS – Eco Fashion Expo  $      300.00 Unanimously Approved 
USG – Salaries    $   2,645.75 Unanimously Approved 
LATE SUBMISSIONS 
 

7. Income Earned 
Epsilon Sigma Phi    $      219.00 Unanimously Approved 
OliveTree Review    $        37.39 Unanimously Approved 
LATE SUBMISSIONS 
 

8. Old Business 
 

9. Notes: 
i. WHCS: Must speak to facilities before purchasing items. 


	1. Approval of Minutes

